Tamworth Pistol Club. 24/10/2023 7:31 AM
NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October Final Results

WA1500 Revolver

PL  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master
1 31 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 1490 97 240-21 180-11 234-7 239-17 597-41
2 30 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 1482 84 240-17 180-13 233-5 237-16 592-33
3 11 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1467 73 240-19 179-8 229-6 234-9 585-31
4 3 (3547) Jones, Marnie Gulgong 1457 76 237-17 179-12 231-4 225-9 585-34
5 15 (3562) Nosworthy, John PtMacq 1453 67 235-17 176-7 228-7 230-6 584-30
6 4 (5595) Keys, Grahame Narrabri 1450 67 236-17 179-8 222-4 233-9 580-29
Master
1 12 (3584) Turner, Wayne Blue Mts 1468 83 239-19 179-11 229- 8 234-10 587-35
2 5 (6761) Henry, lain SSPACT 1468 74 239-18 179-9 230-10 230-5 590-32
3 18 (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1457 68 237-16 176-8 230-4 233-9 581-31
4 24 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 1455 60 237-13 177-7 224-2 228-6 589-32
5 21 (4808) Roughley, Peter Cessnk 1452 68 239-18 175-9 224-3 232-9 582-29
DNS 10 (5578) Taranto, Marianne Gosford 0-0 0-0 0-0 00 0-0
DNS 13 (5808) Wilde, Kim Cowra 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Expert
*1 17 (7511) Komacha, Peter Cessnk 1464 66 236-11 177-8 230-7 236-11 585-29
2 8 (7573) Stelzer, David PrisOffi 1433 S1 236-13 167-6 228-4 223-7 579-21
3 14 (6693) Loftus, Harry Tamworth 1429 52 237-17 175-6 221-2 223-4 573-23
4 26 (3558) Murray, Mark Gulgong 1407 47 237-14 174-4 211-3 228-9 557-17
5 1 (5596) Jaeger, David Gdah 1405 44 231-11 178-7 220-2 218-3 558-21
6 25 (4936) Heffernan, Paula Dubbo 1388 43 231-10 167-6 210-0 224-5 556-22
7 7 (4790) Sheppard, Roger Cessnk 1194 32 226-13 166-4 96-1 217-3 489-11
Sharpshooter
1 19 (7391) Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 1345 35 222-4 166-5 182-2 218-4 557-20
2 27 (6232) Loftus, Rodney Tamworth 1328 21 225-5 165-3 187-0 200-3 551-10
3 23 (5784) Gardiner, Robert Gdah 1306 19 220-7 162-0 203-0 202-1 519-11
4 6 (7090) Loebler, Rick CLPC 1185 23 197-8 164-3 130-0 215-2 479-10
Marksman .
*1 9 (4234) Jack, Gary Cessnk 1326 30 231-10 165-3 195-2 212-2 523-13
DNS 20 (7393) McBride, Troy Cumnock 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
DNS 22 (7858) Meredith, Mitchell Cumnock 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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Tamworth Pistol Club. 24/10/2023 7:32 AM
NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

PL  No. WA No Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master
1 31 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 1482 86 240-21 180-13 233-6 239-13 590-33
2 30 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 1480 78 239-21 179-11 237-9 238-11 587-26
Master
1 5 (6761) Henry, lain SSPACT 1463 69 239-17 177-8 234-10 230- 6 583-28
2 21 (4808) Roughley, Peter Cessnk 1457 68 239-20 176-9 230-7 234-6 578-26
3 3 (3547) Jones, Marnie Gulgong 1452 65 236-18 178-4 230-8 232-11 576-24
4 18 (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1445 62 233-15 179-7 227-6 230-8 576-26
5 12 (3584) Turner, Wayne Blue Mts 1437 47 239-16 174-5 223-2 229-4 572-20
6 11 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1434 54 239-17 176-9 227-6 221-4 571-18
7 4 (5595) Keys, Grahame Narrabri 1422 53 240-21 172-3 208-2 235-9 567-18
8 15 (3562) Nosworthy, John PtMacq 1403 52 239-20 177-9 212-2 220-3 555-18
Expert
1 17 (7511) Komacha, Peter Cessnk 1421 53 239-18 175-5 211-4 233-5 563-21
2 14 (6693) Loftus, Harry Tamworth 1402 43 233-12 174-4 216-4 221-4 558-19
3 29 (3929) Celovic, Chris Tamworth 1360 43 238-19 168-3 206-1 188-3 560-17
4 27 (6232) Loftus, Rodney Tamworth 1270 25 236-12 166-2 165-2 223-1 480-8
DNS 13 (5808) Wilde, Kim Cowra 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sharpshooter
1 26 (3558) Murray, Mark Gulgong 1325 32 222-12 165-2 188-2 213-2 537-14
2 19 (7391) Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 1220 24 225-7 161-5 185-3 150-0 499-9
DNS 6 (7090) Loebler, Rick CLPC 0-0 0-0 0-0 00 0-0
Marksman
DNS 22 (7858) Meredith, Mitchell Cumnock 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Open
- 8 (7573) Stelzer, David PrisOffi 0-0
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WA1500 Optical

PL No. WA No
High Master
1 31 (4900)
2 30 (3147)
3 3 (3547)
4 11 (5580)
5 24 (4035)
Master
*1 21 (4808)
*2 5 (6761)
3 17 (7511)
4 12 (3584)
5 14 (6693)
6 18 (5579)
7 2 (3546)
Expert
*1 1 (5596)
2 8 (7573)
3 27 (6232)
Sharpshooter
1 20 (7393)
2 6 (7090)

Tamworth Pistol Club.
NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October

Name

Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean
Jones, Marnie
Taranto, Simon
Williamson, Paul

Roughley, Peter
Henry, Iain
Komacha, Peter
Turner, Wayne
Loftus, Harry
Hubert, Derek

Jones, Lindsay

Jaeger, David
Stelzer, David
Loftus, Rodney

McBride, Troy
Loebler, Rick

Rep

Orange
Orange
Gulgong
Gosford
Dubbo

Cessnk
SSPACT
Cessnk
Blue Mts
Tamworth
Cumnock

Gulgong

Gdah
PrisOffi

Tamworth

Cumnock
CLPC

Total

1490
1490
1471
1469
1467

1481
1476
1474
1463
1457
1412
1383

1442
1422
1404

1407
1319

Xs

81
80
66
74
70
70
45

51
48
48

44
41

239-20
240-22
240-17
236-13
239-20

239-16
238-20
237-17
238-18
240-19
189-13
223-17

236-14
239-13
238-15

228-14
231-6

178-11 237-7
180-15 236-12
180-12 235-9
177-4 234-8
176-8 231-8

179-13
178-11
180-12
176-11
178-9
179-10
167-3

229-6
233-9
233-8
224-17
222-6
224- 4
212-0

173-6
177- 6
175- 6

224-3
224-3
205-2

178- 8
173-10

216-1
148- 2

7

WilL_¢

Wayne Unicomb
NRC 1615

/.10.7 23

24/10/2023 7:33 AM

Final Results

239-19
240-14
229- 8
236-10
232-5

597-47
594-40
587-34
586-31
589-30

237-8
234-12
230-9
236-9
230-11
234-10
233-6

597-38
593-28
594-30
589-29
587-25
586-33
548-19

229-6
230-7
219-4

580-22
552-19
567-21

233-6
229-10

552-15
538-13
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WAG60 Open
PL  No. WA.No
High Master
1 31 (4900)
2 30 (3147)
3 3 (3547)
4 11 (5580)
5 4 (5595)
6 15 (3562)
Master
1 24 (4035)
2 5 (6761)
3 21 (4808)
4 18 (5579)
Expert
1 17 (7511)
2 14 (6693)
3 1 (5596)
4 2 (3546)
S 25 (4936)
6 7 (4790)
7 28 (4230)
8 29 (3929)
Sharpshooter
1 27 (6232)
2 26 (3558)
3 6 (7090)
4 23 (5784)
Marksman
1 20 (7393)
2 9 (4234)
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Tamworth Pistol Club.
NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October

Name

Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean
Jones, Marnie
Taranto, Simon
Keys, Grahame
Nosworthy, John

Williamson, Paul
Henry, Iain
Roughley, Peter
Hubert, Derek

Komacha, Peter
Loftus, Harry
Jaeger, David
Jones, Lindsay
Heffernan, Paula
Sheppard, Roger
Nicholls, Jabez

Celovic, Chris

Loftus, Rodney
Murray, Mark
Loebler, Rick
Gardiner, Robert

McBride, Troy
Jack, Gary

Rep

Orange
Orange
Gulgong
Gosford
Narrabri
PtMacq

Dubbo
SSPACT
Cessnk

Cumnock

Cessnk
Tamworth
Gdah
Gulgong
Dubbo
Cessnk
Tamworth

Tamworth

Tamworth
Gulgong
CLPC
Gdah

Cumnock
Cessnk

24/10/2023 7:34 AM

Total Xs

599 40 300-23
597 38 300-26
594 36 300-22
593 26 299-17
576 29 298-21
574 26 298-20

590 30 296-18
589 34 299-22
589 34 299-24
578 27 297-23

592 42 300-25
581 24 298-20
566 18 296-15
561 21 294-16
546 6 286-4
511 19 281-17
500 6 279-4
323 5 253-5

556 15 289-12
520 9 280-9
513 11 293-11
503 9 272-6

552 19 290-16
536 19 292-17

A

Final Results

299-17
297-12
294-14
294-9
278-8
276- 6

294-12
290-12
290-10
281- 4

292-17
283- 4
270-3
267-5
260- 2
230-2
221-2

70-0

267-3
240-0
220-0
231-3

262-3
244-2
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Tamworth Pistol Club.
NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October

WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

Pl. No. WANo Name

High Master
1 4
2 15
3 3
- 31
Master
1 12
2 24
3 18
Expert
1 1
2 26
3 2
Sharpshooter
1 6
2 27
3 19
Marksman
1 9

(5595)
(3562)
(3547)
(4900)

(3584)
(4035)
(5579)

(5596)
(3558)
(3546)

(7090)
(6232)
(7391)

(4234)

Keys, Grahame
Nosworthy, John
Jones, Marnie

Brus, Peter

Turner, Wayne
Williamson, Paul
Hubert, Derek

Jaeger, David
Murray, Mark

Jones, Lindsay

Loebler, Rick
Loftus, Rodney

Dalton, Graeme

Jack, Gary

Rep

Narrabri
PtMacq
Gulgong

Orange

Blue Mts
Dubbo

Cumnock

Gdah
Gulgong
Gulgong

CLPC
Tamworth

Cumnock

Cessnk

Total Xs

567 7
542 15
538 6

562 19
554 18
503 18

551 14
492 8
450 5

496 7
495
469 4

Wayne Unicomb
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Final Results

286-5 281-2
291-12 251-3
274-4 264-2

291-16 271-3
289-12 265-6
297-18 206-0

288-12 263-2
283-7 209-1
278-5 172-0

271-6 225-1
279-7 216-1
272-4 197-0

283-5 207-3
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Tamworth Pistol Club.

NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October

WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

PL
High Master
1 31
2 30
Master
1 ]
2 21
3 24
4 3
5 18
6 12
Expert
1 17
2 2
3 27
Sharpshooter
1 6

No. WA.No Name

(4900) Brus, Peter
(3147) Brus, Dean

(6761) Henry, lain
(4808) Roughley, Peter
(4035) Williamson, Paul
(3547) Jones, Marnie
(5579) Hubert, Derek
(3584) Turner, Wayne

(7511) Komacha, Peter
(3546) Jones, Lindsay
(6232) Loftus, Rodney

(7090) Loebler, Rick

Rep

Orange
Orange

SSPACT
Cessnk
Dubbo
Gulgong
Cumnock
Blue Mts

Cessnk
Gulgong

Tamworth

CLPC

Total

576
572

576
567
562
562
524
507

570
538
528

Xs

25
21

25
24
16
13
13
27

20
11
13
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299-22
294-17

299-22
296-17
290-13
294- 8
295-12
298-21

297-15
290-11
290-10

285- 8

Final Results

277-3
278-4

277-3
271-7
272-3
268-5
229- 1
209- 6

273-5
248-0
238-3

129-0
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WA48 Revolver 4

PL
High Master
1 31
2 4
3 15
4 3
Master
1 12
2 18
3 24
Expert
1 1
2 26
3 2
4 28
5 7
Sharpshooter
1 19
2 6
Marksman
1 20
DNS 22

Tamworth Pistol Club.
NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October

No. WA.No Name

(4900)
(5595)
(3562)
(3547)

(3584)
(5579)
(4035)

(5596)
(3558)
(3546)
(4230)
(4790)

(7391)
(7090)

(7393)
(7858)

Brus, Peter
Keys, Grahame
Nosworthy, John

Jones, Marnie

Turner, Wayne
Hubert, Derek

Williamson, Paul

Jaeger, David
Murray, Mark
Jones, Lindsay
Nicholls, Jabez
Sheppard, Roger

Dalton, Graeme
Loebler, Rick

McBride, Troy
Meredith, Mitchell

Rep

Orange

Narrabri
PtMacq
Gulgong

Blue Mts
Cumnock
Dubbo

Gdah
Gulgong
Gulgong
Tamworth
Cessnk

Cumnock
CLPC

Cumnock

Cumnock

Total Xs

479 36
474 32
467 18
458 18

469 24
466 20
464 22

461 16
457 14
435 12
426

377 9

423 6
397 12

431 13
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Final Results

180-18 299-18
180-16 294-16
179-12 288-6
179-13 279-5

180-14 289-10
180-16 286-4
180-14 284-8

179-10 282-6
179-10 278-4
173-9 262-3
173-5 253-0
175-6 202-3

164-4 259-2
174-10 223-2

166-9 265-4
0-0 0-0
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Tamworth Pistol Club.
NSW WA1500 2023
20/21/22nd October

WA48 Stock Semi Auto

Pl. No. WA.No
High Master

1 31 (4900)

2 30 (3147)
Master

1 4 (5595)

2 12 (3584)

3 24 (4035)

4 3 (3547)

5 18 (5579)
Expert

1 17 (7511)

2 29 (3929)

3 27 (6232)

4 2 (3546)
Sharpshooter

1 6 (7090)

2 26 (3558)
Marksman

1 20 (7393)
DNS 16

Name

Brus, Peter

Brus, Dean

Keys, Grahame
Turner, Wayne
Williamson, Paul
Jones, Marnie
Hubert, Derek

Komacha, Peter
Celovic, Chris
Loftus, Rodney

Jones, Lindsay

Loebler, Rick
Murray, Mark

McBride, Troy
Mclnerney, David

Rep

Orange

Orange

Narrabri
Blue Mts
Dubbo

Gulgong

Cumnock

Cessnk
Tamworth
Tamworth

Gulgong

CLPC
Gulgong

Cumnock
Newtec

Total Xs

471 29
470 26

468 25
463 26
461 21
461 19
453 12

464 22
435 18
406 14
404 11

430 8
169 3

435 13
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Final Results

180-18 291-11
180-16 290-10

180-15 288-10
180-15 283-11
178-13 283-8
179-14 282-5
178-10 275-2

180-13 284-9
179-12 256-6
179-11 227-3
178-9 226-2

171- 6 259-2
68-3 101-0

178-8 257-5
0-0 0-0
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